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Processed L US House Mike Fellows PO Box 4803, Missoula MT 59806 votefellows@aol.com votefellows.org 721-9020

Processed R US House Mark T French PO Box 96, Paradise MT 59856 info@markformontana.com markformontana.com 360-1284

Processed D US House Tyler Gernant PO Box 8779, Missoula MT 59807 info@tylergernant.com tylergernant.com not listed

Processed D US House Melinda Gopher PO Box 361, Missoula MT 59802 not provided not provided 728-1055

Processed D US House Dennis McDonald 856 Tony Creek Rd, Melville MT 59055 not provided not provided 537-2333

Processed R US House A.J. Otjen PO Box 1166, Laurel MT 59044 agnes@otjenforcongress.com otjenforcongress.com 628-4347

Processed D US House Sam Rankin 1645 Parkhill Dr #3, Billings MT 59102 srankin@qwestoffice.net srankin.qwestoffice.net 855-3013

Processed R US House *Denny Rehberg PO box 1597, Helena MT 59624 denny@dennyrehberg.com dennyrehberg.com 628-4347

Processed R Public Service Commissioner #5Bill Gallagher PO Box 1598, Helena MT 59624 bill@Gallagher4PSC.com gallagher4PSC.com 442-5314

Processed R Public Service Commissioner #5Brad Johnson 3724 B Old Highway 12 E, Helena MT 59635bradleysjohnson@live.com not provided 422-5933

Processed D Public Service Commissioner #5*Ken Toole PO Box 1462, Helena MT 59624 ken@kentoole.com kentoole.com 442-3180

Processed N Supreme Court Justice #4 Beth Baker 526 Clarke St, Helena MT 59601 beth@bakerforjustice.com bakerforjustice.com 449-6563

Processed N Supreme Court Justice #4 Nels Swandal PO Box 147, Wilsall MT 59086 swandalforjustice@gmail.com swandalforjustice.com 578-2319

Processed N Supreme Court Justice #2 *Mike Wheat 930 Stonegate Dr, Bozeman MT 59715 mikewheat@bresnan.net not provided 587-0269

Processed N Judge District 11- Dept 4 Rich DeJana PO Box 1757, Kalispell MT 59903 rdejana@montanasky.net not provided 752-4120

Processed N Judge District 11- Dept 4 David M. Ortley 220 Liahona Ct, Kalispell MT 59901 davidortley@centurytel.net not provided 758-5647

Processed N Judge District 11- Dept 4 Phyllis Quatman PO Box 3565, Kalispell MT 59903 phyllis4judge@gmail.com phyllisquatman.com 863-2334

Processed N Judge District 11- Dept 4 Heidi J. Ulbricht 233 Arbour Dr E, Kalispell MT 59901 judgeulbricht@bresnan.net not provided 758-7705

Processed R Senate District 04 Dan Pickar 3701 Stephens Ave Apt 10, Missoula MT 598dpickar@gmail.com not provided not listed

Processed D Senate District 04 Mary Reckin 160 Ritzman Ln, Kalispell MT 59901 jmreckin@centurytel.net not provided 257-8160

Processed R Senate District 04 Jon Sonju PO Box 2954, Kalispell MT 59903 sonjumt@yahoo.com not provided 270-7113

Processed D Senate District 05 Edd Blackler PO Box 555, Bigfork MT 59911 blackler@acrossmontana.net not provided 837-5196

Processed R Senate District 05 *Verdell Jackson 555 Wagner Ln, Kalispell MT 59901 vjack@centurytel.net vjackmt.tripod.com 756-8377

Processed C House District 03 Shawn Bailey PO Box 3183, Columbia Falls MT 59912 electbaileyHD3@yahoo.com not provided 19-863-084

Processed I House District 03 Shawn Guymon PO Box 2974, Columbia Falls MT 59912 unibeva@bresnan.net shawnguymon.com 249-2586

Withdrew D House District 03 Gene Marcille PO Box 392, Columbia Falls MT 59912 genemarcille@gmail.com not provided 892-3164

Processed R House District 03 Jerry O'Neil 985 Walsh Rd, Columbia Falls MT 59912 oneil@centurytel.net votejerryoneil.com 892-7602

Withdrew R House District 03 Mark L. Peck PO Box 3394, Columbia Falls MT 59912 moopeck@hotmail.com not provided 756-7451

Processed D House District 03 Zac Perry PO Box 268, Hungry Horse MT 59919 zacjperry@alumni.nd.edu not provided 387-5815

Processed R House District 03 Harm Toren 277 Gosney Rd, Columbia Falls MT 59912 torens@centurytel.net not provided 892-1834

Processed R House District 03 Sandy Welch PO Box 260121, Martin City MT 59926 welch@acrossmontana.com welch4mt.com 212-1607
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Processed D House District 04 Trevor Caudill 340 E California St, Kalispell MT 59901 not provided not provided not listed

Processed R House District 04 P.Wm. (Bill) Geisse 30 Kelly Court, Marion MT 59925 ppgeisse@centurytel.net not provided not listed

Processed D House District 04 Will Hammerquist PO Box 521, Whitefish MT 59937 hammerquistforhouse@gmail.com not provided 885-9455

Withdrew D House District 04 *Mike Jopek PO Box 4272, Whitefish MT 59937 jopek@cyberport.net not provided 250-1184

Processed R House District 04 Damon Pace PO Box 111, Whitefish MT 59937 damonpace@gmail.com damonpace.com 962-5627

Processed R House District 04 Derek Skees 119 Sinopah St, Kalispell MT 59901 derekskees@gmail.com not provided 756-1128

Processed D House District 05 James Henry Mahnke PO Box 2821, Columbia Falls MT 59912 seamus1933@centurytel.net not provided 892-1640

Processed R House District 05 *Keith Regier 1078 Stillwater Rd, Kalispell MT 59901 Kregier@centurytel.net not provided 756-6141

Processed R House District 06 *Bill Beck PO Box 2049, Whitefish MT 59937 mtbecks@centurytel.net not provided 862-2022

Processed C House District 06 Keith Sibbert PO Box 3584, Kalispell MT 59901 ksibbert@gmail.com not provided 314-4408

Processed D House District 06 Scott Wheeler 1110 Bald Rock Rd, Kalispell MT 59901 not provided not provided 755-0003

Processed R House District 07 Randy Brodehl 16 White Bark, Kalispell MT 59901 brodehl@centurytel.net not provided 257-9895

Processed D House District 07 Karen Reeves 230 Missy Ln, Whitefish MT 59937 not provided not provided 862-4351

Processed R House District 07 Steven Thompson 395 Summit Ridge Dr, Kalispell MT 59901 sthompsonHD7@bresnan.net not provided 270-1466

Processed D House District 08 Dane Clark PO Box 8695, Kalispell MT 59901 clarkforliberty@gmail.com not provided not listed

Withdrew R House District 08 Michael-John (M-J) Davis PO Box 11304, Kalispell MT 59904 davis4MTHD8@live.com not provided 260-0019

Processed R House District 08 Carl Glimm PO Box 2343, Kalispell MT 59903 carl@glimmforhouse.com glimmforhouse.com 756-9052

Processed I House District 08 Bill Jones 340 W Center St, Kalispell MT 59901 repjunisjones@yahoo.com glimmforhouse.com 756-9052

Processed R House District 08 Steve Lavin PO Box 11241, Kalispell MT 59901 stevelavin4hd8@gmail.com stevelavin4hd8.weebly.com 212-0699

Processed D House District 08 Bryan Schutt 614 2nd Ave E, Kalispell MT 59901 bhs@mtdig.net not provided 755-3124

Processed D House District 09 Neal Brown 670 Wolf Creek Dr, Bigfork MT 59911 not provided not provided 755-3124

Processed R House District 09 *Scott M. Reichner 78 Redtail Ridge, Bigfork MT 59911 sreichner@centurytel.net not provided 837-3929

Processed D House District 10 Carla Augustad 1395 Lower Valley Rd, Kalispell MT 59901 not provided not provided 257-5009

Processed R House District 10 *Mark W. Blasdel PO Box 291, Somers MT 59932 mblasdel@bresnan.net not provided 857-2010

Processed R House District 11 J. Garth Cox 514 Claffey Dr, Polson MT 59860 garlin@centurytel.net not provided 883-2657

Processed R House District 11 Josh King 39425 Abel Ln, Polson MT 59860 republican99@hotmail.com not provided 883-9340

Processed R House District 11 *Janna Taylor PO Box 233, Dayton MT 59914 jannataylor@montana.com jannataylor.com 849-6096

Processed G House District 11 Cheryl Wolfe 608 16th Ave E, Polson MT 59860 kuhlwolf@centurytel.net mtgreens.org 890-6289


